
LOT 265
AMELIA NATIONAL #1B PB 7/191

SCHIRLING ROBERT & ROVENA A
63-46 252ND ST
LITTLE NECK, NY 11362

26-2N-28-006A-0265-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

04/18/2024 MLU

11/12/2019 KW 0.00 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
4

805,869
94,892

165,000
1,065,761

282,509
783,252

0
783,252

1,065,761
0

909,486

2324/0735 12/09/2019 WD Q I 01 785,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ICI JACKSONVILLE RESI

SCHIRLING ROBERT & 

1599/0347 12/22/2008 WD U V 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INTERVEST CONSTRUCTIO

ICI JACKSONVILLE RE

2024
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C1905060 CO ISSUED 0 11/22/2019

B1911574 SCRN ENCLSRE 11,500 11/05/2019

B1907634 SWIM POOL 49,300 09/01/2019

B1905060 NEW CONSTR 522,084 07/01/2019

HX Base Yr

95092 KESTREL CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 4,427 123.8301 185.75 822,315 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 3860

BAS 3,186 100 3,186 579,964

FGR 690 55 380 69,173

FOP 37 30 11 2,002

FOP 579 30 174 31,675

FUS 674 100 674 122,692

STR 16 10 2 365

5,182 4,427 805,869

FOP=[YR=2019]  W49 BAS=[YR=2019]  N7 W13 S66 FGR=[YR=2019]
S30 E23 N30 W23$ E23 N4 E8 FOP=[YR=2019]  S1 E9 N5 W7 S4 W2$
E2 N4 E7 S9 E13 N7 E4 S2 E8 N46  U3 L3  W10  D3 L3  S8 W24 N7
U3 L3  W9 N7$ S7 E9  D3 R3  S7 E24 N8  U3 R3  E10 N6$ PTR=
E20 STR2019 = E4 FUS=[YR=2019]  E2 N14 E37 S18 W39 N4 $ S4 W4
N4$ W20$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2019 2019 3 99 3,465

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 1,342.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 13,152

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 0 0 0 475.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2019 2019 3 90 36,338

4 0871 POOL HTR R 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2019 2019 3 86 1,720

5 0911 SCRN RM A 0 0 0 0 1,459.00 SF 21.88 21.88 100 2019 2019 3 86 27,447

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 984.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2019 2019 3 98 12,054

7 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 8 8 64.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2019 2019 3 86 716

94,892

1 000135 C SFR CNSVTN 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 165,000.00 165,000.00 165,000


